
Decision - Design Services for Hillcrest Streetcar Maintenance and Storage Facility – Procurement 
Amendment Authorization        Page 1 of 1  

 
 

Design Services for Hillcrest Streetcar Maintenance and 
Storage Facility – Procurement Amendment Authorization 
TTC Board Decision 
 
The TTC Board on May 16, 2024, adopted the following: 

That the TTC Board: 

1. Approve a contract amendment to AECOM Canada Limited for contract M85-29 – 
Design Services to include additional requirements and increased construction 
duration for the Hillcrest Streetcar Maintenance and Storage Facility by: 

a. Increasing the upset limit amount from $6 million to $11 million, inclusive of 
HST, and;  

 
b. Extending the contract term from January 23, 2026 to December 31, 2031. 


